
1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 01.03.2024 DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE -ASSOCIATION MEETING -TOPIC – 

“CYBER SECURITY & “AI TOOLS” ON 01.03.2024 

2 01.03.2024 DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE -ASSOCIATION MEETING – “INSIGHTS INTO 

DIGITAL DYNAMICS OF COMMERCE” ON 01.03.2024 

    3 02.03.2024 DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS ORGANIZED ONE DAY INTERNATIONAL 

CONFERENCE ON “RECENT TRENDS IN MATHEMATICAL SCIENCE & 

TECHNOLOGY 02.03.2024 

    4 02.03.2024 DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY ORGANIZED A ONE DAY SEMINAR ON 

“ELIMINATION OF VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN” 0N 02.03.2024 

  5    03.03.2024 NSS ORGANIZED A DISTRICT LEVEL NEIGHBOURHOOD YOUTH PARLIAMENT 

ON 03.03.2024 

    6 04.03.2024 DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY -ASSOCIATION MEETING –“EMERGING TRENDS 

IN NANO SCIENCE, MOLECULAR UNDERSTANDING OF FLEXIBEL ORGANIC & 

OPTG ELECTRONIMCS & LABORATORY SAFETY MEASURES” ON 02.03.2024 

    7 04.03.2024 & 

05.03.2024 

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ORGANIZED A RGNIYD 

SPONSORED TWO DAY ORIENTATION PROGRAMME EMPOWERING COLLEGE 

STUDENTS FOR SUSTAINABLE AGRICULTURAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP: A 

MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVE. 

    8 04.03.2024  ENVIRONMENT & SCIENCE CLUB ORGANIZED AN NATIONAL WILD LIFE DAY 

& ENVIRONEMENT PROTECTION DAY ON 4.3.24 

    9 05.03.2024 DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY ORGANIZED A NATIONAL WORKSHOP ON 

05.03.2024 

   10 06.03.2024 SPORTS DAY 

   11 06.03.2024 SERVICES DAY 

   12 07.03.2024 MUTHAMIL VIZHA 

   13 08.03.2024 FINE ARTS DAY 

   14 08.03.2024 HOSTEL DAY 

   15 09.03.2024 37TH CONVOCATION DAY 

   16 10.03.2024 38TH CONVOCATION DAY 

   17 11.03.2024 39TH CONVOCATION DAY 

   18 12.03.2024 COLLEGE DAY 

                      

2023-2024 

 

CONTENTS 

KUNTHAVAI NAACCHIYAAR GOVERNMENT ARTS 

COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS), THANJAVUR.                                                     

(Accredited by NAAC “B”Grade) 
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   19  14.03.2024 CAMPUS PLACEMENT – Velavan services-Chennai -14.03.2024 

   20 15.03.2024 CAMPUS PLACEMENT – Singh Multi Visual Media, Trichy-15.03.2024 

   21  18.03.2024 CAMPUS PLACEMENT – Yazaki India, Chennai -18.03.2024 

   22 19.03.2024 CAMPUS PLACEMENT – SS Enterprises, Chennai -19.03.2024 

   23 21.03.2024 DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS ORGANIZED A SEMINAR ON “AN INSIGHT INTO 

DIGITAL DYNAMICS OF ECONOMICS” – 21.03.2024 
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CHIEF GUEST:DR.C.CHINNAMAI, MADRAS UNIVERSITY & DR.J.SOCRATES, REGISTRAR, 

MANONMANIYAM UNIVERISTY 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE -ASSOCIATION MEETING -

TOPIC – “CYBER SECURITY & “AI TOOLS” ON 01.03.2024 
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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE -ASSOCIATION MEETING – “INSIGHTS INTO 

DIGITAL DYNAMICS OF COMMERCE” ON 01.03.2024 
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DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS ORGANIZED ONE DAY INTERNATIONAL 

CONFERENCE ON “RECENT TRENDS IN MATHEMATICAL SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 

02.03.2024 
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DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY ORGANIZED A ONE DAY SEMINAR ON “ELIMINATION 

OF VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN” 0N 02.03.2024 
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NSS ORGANIZED A DISTRICT LEVEL NEIGHBOURHOOD YOUTH 

PARLIAMENT ON 03.03.2024 
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DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY -ASSOCIATION MEETING –“ EMERGING TRENDS IN NANO 

SCIENCE, MOLECULAR UNDERSTANDING OF FLEXIBEL ORGANIC & OPTG ELECTRONIMCS & 

LABORATORY SAFETY MEASURES” ON 02.03.2024 
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DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ORGANIZED A RGNIYD SPONSORED 

TWO DAY ORIENTATION PROGRAMME EMPOWERING COLLEGE STUDENTS FOR 

SUSTAINABLE AGRICULTURAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP: A MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVE 

ON 04.03.2024 & 05.03.2024 
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ENVIRONMENT & SCIENCE CLUB ORGANIZED AN NATIONAL WILD LIFE DAY & 

ENVIRONEMENT PROTECTION DAY ON 4.3.24 

RESOURCE PERSON: Dr. V.S.Venkatesh, Medical officer(Urban Primary health centre) 

 Dr.Kalaivani,Vice Principal, Bons secours college. 
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DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY ORGANIZED A NATIONAL WORKSHOP ON 05.03.2024 
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SPORTS DAY – 06.03.2024 
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CHIEF GUEST OF THE DAY: MR. SUBASH CHANDRA BOSE, DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT OF    

                            POLICE,VEDARANYAM. 
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SERVICE DAY – 06.03.2024 
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CHIEF GUEST : DR.ELANGOVAN, CHAIRMAN, CHENNAI TAMIL SANGAM, CHARIMAN- 

TAMILNADU PUBLIC POLICE & THIRU T.SUDARSANAN, MOTIVATIONAL SPEAKER. 
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MUTHAMIL VIZHA – 07.03.2024 
CHIEF GUEST: THIRU.R. SHANMUGA VADIVEL, NAGAICHUVAI NAVALAR, TIRUVARUR & 

DR.JEYAVIDHYA NARASIMAN, RESEARCHER , SRIRANGAM. 
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FINE ARTS- 08.03.2024 

CHIEF GUEST: HONORABLE MAYOR OF THANJAVUR SUN.RAMANATHAN 
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CHIEF GUEST: DR. SALEM ABU, LIFE SKILL COACH. 
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HOSTEL DAY – 08.03.2024 

CHIEF GUEST:MRS.POORANI.P.DEPUTY SUPERINDENT  OF POLICE, TIRUVARUR 
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37TH CONVOCATION DAY – 09.03.2024 

CHIEF GUEST: PROF.M.KRISHNAN, VICE CHANCELLOR, CENTRAL UNIVERSITY, 

TIRUVARUR 
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38TH CONVOCATION DAY – 10.03.2024 

 CHIEF GUEST: PROF. V. THIRUVALLUVAN, VICE CHANCELLOR, TAMIL UNIVERSITY, THANJAVUR 
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39TH CONVOCATION DAY – 11.03.2024 

 

CHIEF GUEST: PROF. PAVAN KUMAR SINGH, DIRECTOR, IIM TRICHY. 
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COLLEGE DAY 12.03.2024 
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CAMPUS PLACEMENT – Velavan services-Chennai -14.03.2024 

Campus interview Velavan services-Chennai, Bharathkumar HR Manager, Students participated 

UG-65, PG-39, Selected UG-21, PG-5 
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CAMPUS PLACEMENT – Singh Multi Visual Media, Trichy-15.03.2024 

 

Singh Multi Visual Media, Trichy. Campus interview Mrs.M.Rubavathy, HR Manager, participated UG-24, 

selected UG-8 
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CAMPUS PLACEMENT – Yazaki India, Chennai -18.03.2024 

Campus interview: Mr.Tamilselvan, HR Manager, Yazaki India, Chennai. 

No: of students participated UG-56,PG-9. selected UG-51, PG-9, date: 18.03.2024 
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CAMPUS PLACEMENT – SS Enterprises, Chennai -19.03.2024 

Campus interview by: Mr.Rengaraj, HR, Manager, SS Enterprises-Chennai, UG-34, Selected UG-20. 
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DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS ORGANIZED A SEMINAR ON “ INSIGHT INTO 

DIGITAL DYNAMICS OF ECONOMICS” – 21.03.2024 

TRAINING PARTNER: SYNERGY SCHOOL OF BUSINESS SKILLS 

RESOURCE PERSON: MR.M.SENTHILNATHAN & MS. SHYAMALA S 
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ENTREPRENEUR DEVELOPMENT CELL -  ADD ON COURSE 

CERTIFICATE DISTRIBUTION – 22.03.2024 


